

THE SINCERE MOTOR REPAIRING PTE LTD

20 Shaw Road #01-03 Ching Shine Industrial Building Singapore 367956

Tel: 6383 2767 Fax: 6296 4548

Company Registration Certificate: 200720671G

Date : 7 October 2020

OUR REF: ACCQ2010015

MUHAMAD SUHAFIZUL BIN SULAIMAN

RE : ESTIMATED COST TO REPAIR HONDA WAVE ANF125MSS A

VEHICLE NO : FBC8087H

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 20 Sept 2020 @1145 Hrs

LOCATION: CTE BEFORE UPPER SERANGOON EXIT

S/NO	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	U/PRICE	AMOUNT
1	1	FRONT BRAKE LEVER / BR	\$ 26.00	\$ 26.00
2	1	BALANCER SET / CA	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
3	1	MIRROR SET / CA	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
4	1	HANDLE GRIP SET X NN	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00
5	1	FRONT FENDER X CA NN	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
6	2	FRONT SIGNAL ASSY (LH/RH) / CA	\$ 45.00	\$ 90.00
7	1	HANDLE BAR / BT	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00
8	1	HANDLE BAR 'Y' BRACKET / BT	\$ 38.00	\$ 38.00
9	1	FRONT MUDGUARD / CA	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00
10	1	EXHAUST ASSY / BT	\$ 290.00	\$ 290.00
11	1	HEAD LAMP ASSY / BR	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00
12	2	FRONT FORK ASSY / ?	\$ 249.00	\$ 498.00
13	2	LEG SHIELD (LH/RH) / BR	\$ 58.00	\$ 116.00
14	1	MAIN PIPE CENTRE COVER X	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
15	2	MAIN PIPE COVER (LH/RH) X NN	\$ 78.00	\$ 156.00
16	1	REAR SHIELD / BR	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00
17	1	PILLION FOOT REST SET / MS	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
18	1	PILLION FOOT REST BRACKET / BR	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00
19	1	MAIN PIPE INNER COVER (LH/RH) X NN	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
20	1	EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD / BT PH BR	\$ 38.00	\$ 38.00
21	1	STEERING STEM WITH BEARING / ?	\$ 113.00	\$ 113.00
22	1	FOOT REST BAR AND RUBBER / BT	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
23	2	REAR SIDE COVER (LH/RH) / CA	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00
24	1	REAR BRAKE PEDAL X NN	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
				\$ 2,335.00
LESS 10 % DISCOUNT				\$ 233.50
				\$ 2,101.50
25	1	ERP IN-VEHICLE UNIT / CA	\$ 156.00	\$ 156.00



THE SINCERE MOTOR REPAIRING PTE LTD

20 Shaw Road #01-03 Ching Shine Industrial Building Singapore 367956

Tel: 6383 2767 Fax: 6296 4548

Company Registration Certificate: 200720671G

Date : 7 October 2020

OUR REF: ACCQ2010015

MUHAMAD SUHAFIZUL BIN SULAIMAN

RE : ESTIMATED COST TO REPAIR HONDA WAVE ANF125MSS A

VEHICLE NO : FBC8087H

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 20 Sept 2020 @1145 Hrs

LOCATION: CTE BEFORE UPPER SERANGOON EXIT

S/NO	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	U/PRICE	AMOUNT
26	1	REAR NUMBER PLATE ✓ BT	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00 10
27	1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE X ~ ~	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
28		TO STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS ?		\$ 450.00
29		TO DISMANTLE & ASSEMBLE PARTS FOR REPAIR		\$ 280.00 120
30		TOWING VEHICLE TO WORKSHOP		\$ 60.00 30
TOTAL AMOUNT :				\$ 3,097.50

2 Days.
Unpsum Repair.
After repair photos.



Quo Qiang. (UK)
82880282
13/10/2020.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: